
Dr. Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

VIKHE PATIL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, 

PUNE 

MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2025 

 

 
• This menu is subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances & fluctuating availability in the market 

• Food is prepared on the school campus one hour before the serving time. 

• On days when parents would want their wards to be served an Indian Meal instead of Chinese the same has always been made available 

• On days when any bread items are served, cornflakes and milk shall be made available on prior intimation to M/S Foodsmiths 

Date Date Breakfast Lunch

3/1/2025 Friday Sabudana Khichdi Corn And Capsicum rice Crispy Veg Gobi Manchurian Kimchi Salad

6/1/2025 Monday Besan Chilla Packed Meal

7/1/2025 Tuesday Idli Sambar Packed Meal

8/1/2025 Wednesday Pasta in Crème Sauce Packed Meal

9/1/2025 Thursday Vermicilli Upma Packed Meal

10/1/2025 Friday Misal Pav Packed Meal

11/1/2025 Saturday Batata Wada Sambar Packed Meal

13/1/2025 Monday Poha & Banana Steamed Rice Dal Fry Paneer Mutter Chapati Aloo Papdi Chaat

14/1/2025 Tuesday Masala Idli w/ Tomato Chutney Masala Bhat Varan Bhendi Fry Chapati Cucumber

15/1/2025 Wednesday Veg Cutlet w/ Ketchup Steamed Rice Dal Kolhapuri Chole Masala Chapati Papad

16/1/2025 Thursday Pav Bhaji Green Pea Pulav Dal Bukhara Chawli Usal Chapati Bhoondi Raita

17/1/2025 Friday Besan Chilla Corn and Capsicum Rice Paneer Chilly Veg Manchurian Kimchi Salad

20/1/2025 Monday Masala Upma & Choco Milk Steamed Rice Dal Tadka Jeera Aloo Chapati Payasam

21/1/2025 Tuesday Spinach Idli Sambar Veg Pulav Dal Fry Tawa Sabzi Chapati Bobby

22/1/2025 Wednesday Bread Pattice Steamed Rice Dal Makhni Paneer Tikka Chapati Salad

23/1/2025 Thursday Khanda Poha & Fruit Cuts Kashmiri Pulav Dal Panchmel Veg Khurma Chapati Shredded Salad

24/1/2025 Friday Sabudana Khichidi Hyderabadi Biryani Shorba Veg Raita Sheer Kurma

25/1/2025 Saturday Uttapam Chutney Chapati

27/1/2025 Monday Dhokla w/ Chutney Steamd Rice Chilke Wali Dal Chana Masala Chapati Fryums

28/1/2025 Tuesday Idli w/ Coconut Chutney Green Pea Pulav Dal Palak Aloo Gobi Capsicum Chapati Carrot & Cucubmer Sticks

29/1/2025 Wednesday Pasta in Tomato Sauce Steamed Rice Kadi Pakode Chole Amritsari Chapati Fruit Custard

30/1/2025 Thursday Kanda Pav Bhaji Veg Pulav Dal Bukhara Paneer Mutter Chapati Tossed Salad

31/1/2025 Friday Medu Wada Sambar


